16. Nikolausschwimmen des Tauchclub NEMO Plauen

Wettkampf 6 - 50m FS weiblich

Lauf 1/13
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Bahn 1
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Bahn 6

Lauf 6/13

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6

Schwimmerin

Greta Dorothea Bohme
Lola Stickdorn

Linnea Lehmann
Tessa Lehmann

Schwimmerin

Ylvi Wolf

Zoe Thomia Briiser
Luna Stenzel

Lina Eisenhauer
Jodie Emma Draheim
Lilia Wolf

Schwimmerin
Megan Hochstein
Alma Wyczisk

Nele Muller

Maria Neubert

Lina Lautenschlager
Annabell Schubert

Schwimmerin
Charlotte Bottger
Hannah Grau
Cataleya Bahr
Anna Krockel
Mathilde Nather
Madita Patzold

Schwimmerin
Maja Kaus
Frieda Oefner
Anna Uhlig
Laura Friedel
Luise Nisch
Rosalie Hierold

Schwimmerin
Sophia Stange
Klara Friess
Miriam Sorgalla
Sola Emilia Rost
Sophia Teufel
Mila Rother
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Jg.

2016
2015
2018
2013

Jg.
2014
2017
2015
2015
2016
2015

Jg.
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2017

Jg.
2015
2014
2013
2016
2014
2015

Jg.
2016
2016
2014
2016
2016
2018

Jg.
2013
2014
2015
2015
2014
2016

Verein

Tauchclub Harz e.V.

TC submarin Pélneck e.V.
Tauchclub Harz e.V.

TSG TU llmenau 56 e.V.

Verein

TC submarin Polineck e.V.
Tauchclub Harz e.V.

TC submarin PolRneck e.V.
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
Tauchclub Harz e.V.

TC submarin Pélineck e.V.

Verein

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

TC submarin Pol3neck e.V.
TC submarin Pol3neck e.V.
SG Finswimming Jena
TSG TU limenau 56 e.V.

Verein

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
TSC Weimar e.V.
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
TSC Weimar e.V.

SC Riesa Sekt FS

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

Verein

TSC Weimar e.V.

TC submarin Pélneck e.V.
TSG TU llmenau 56 e.V.
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

Verein

SC DHfK Leipzig Finswimming
SSC Halle

SC Riesa Sekt FS

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.

SG Finswimming Jena
Tauchsport Débeln e.V.

Meldeergebnis

Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

Meldezeit

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

Meldezeit
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:51,33
00:58,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

Meldezeit
00:47,26
00:44,41
00:43,72
00:44,34
00:44,77
00:48,31

Meldezeit
00:42,68
00:41,74
00:41,43
00:41,46
00:42,00
00:42,93

Meldezeit
00:40,75
00:40,72
00:39,22
00:39,83
00:40,74
00:41,19

Meldezeit
00:38,62
00:38,59
00:38,00
00:38,54
00:38,59
00:39,00
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16. Nikolausschwimmen des Tauchclub NEMO Plauen Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

noch Wettkampf 6 - 50m FS weiblich

Lauf 7/13

Bahn Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Meldezeit
Bahn 1 Olivia Neumann 2014 SSC Halle 00:37,89
Bahn 2 Anna Knoblich 2015 TC submarin PoRneck e.V. 00:37,23
Bahn 3 Leni Cislak 2014 TC submarin Pélneck e.V. 00:36,44
Bahn 4 Lea Volger 2016 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:36,62
Bahn 5 Sabine Ruhsam 2014 SG Finswimming Jena 00:37,79
Bahn 6 Amelie Rudolph 2014 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:37,99
Lauf 8/13

Bahn Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Meldezeit
Bahn 1 Adele Kynast 2014 SG Finswimming Jena 00:36,27
Bahn 2 Lilly Keck 2014 SSC Halle 00:36,11
Bahn 3 Elsa Kaltofen 2014 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:35,87
Bahn 4 Emilia Skupin 2014 TC submarin P63neck e.V. 00:35,97
Bahn 5 Lena Schulze 2014 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:36,22
Bahn 6 Lea Schroder 2013 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:36,32
Lauf 9/13

Bahn Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Meldezeit
Bahn 1 Ronja Meyer 2015 Tauchclub Harz e.V. 00:35,50
Bahn 2 Mathilde Bertrada Sinzig 2015 Tauchclub Harz e.V. 00:35,30
Bahn 3 Sophia Wende 2013 1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V. 00:35,00
Bahn 4 Lennea Hoffmeister 2014 Tauchsport Débeln e.V. 00:35,00
Bahn 5 Fina Marie Briser 2014 Tauchclub Harz e.V. 00:35,50
Bahn 6 Leonie Richter 2015 SG Finswimming Jena 00:35,57
Lauf 10/13

Bahn Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Meldezeit
Bahn 1 Leni Ulrich 2014 SG Finswimming Jena 00:34,75
Bahn 2 Joana Safonovaité 2014 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:34,63
Bahn 3 Johanna Schafer 2016 Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V. 00:34,22
Bahn 4 Karla Huber 2015 TC submarin Pol3neck e.V. 00:34,62
Bahn 5 Marit Erfurt 2013 TSC Weimar e.V. 00:34,72
Bahn 6 Jette Hohmann 2013 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:34,90
Lauf 11/13

Bahn Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Meldezeit
Bahn 1 Ella Wolschendorf 2015 TC submarin Pélneck e.V. 00:33,12
Bahn 2 Elsa Just 2015 TC fez Berlin 00:32,00
Bahn 3 Mila Trunk 2013 TC submarin Pélineck e.V. 00:30,74
Bahn 4 Leonie Jutzenka 2013 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:30,97
Bahn 5 Chantal Gerber 2013 TC Chemie Greiz e.V. 00:33,10
Bahn 6 Anna Medola 2013 Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V. 00:34,21
Lauf 12/13

Bahn Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Meldezeit
Bahn 1 Sina Huber 2013 TC submarin Pol3neck e.V. 00:30,25
Bahn 2 Juli Harder 2013 TC fez Berlin 00:30,00
Bahn 3 Sophie Ringling 2013 TC fez Berlin 00:29,00
Bahn 4 Lilly Kannenberg 2013 SC DHfK Leipzig Finswimming 00:29,63
Bahn 5 Sophia Volkert 2013 TC fez Berlin 00:30,00
Bahn 6 Klara Stenzel 2017 TC submarin Polineck e.V. 00:30,32
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16. Nikolausschwimmen des Tauchclub NEMO Plauen Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V.

noch Wettkampf 6 - 50m FS weiblich

Lauf 13/13

Bahn Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Meldezeit
Bahn 1 Zoe Werner 2013 TC submarin PolRneck e.V. 00:28,69
Bahn 2 Zoe Wolschendorf 2013 TC submarin PoRneck e.V. 00:26,90
Bahn 3 Ylva Schmidt 2013 TC submarin Pélneck e.V. 00:24,82
Bahn 4 Lina Kithemann 2013 Tauchclub NEMO Plauen e.V. 00:26,38
Bahn 5 Henrikje Rudiger 2014 TC fez Berlin 00:28,00
Bahn 6 Tabea Amelung 2013 SC DHfK Leipzig Finswimming 00:28,87
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